
 

APPENDIX 3 

 

OVERVIEW AND SCRUTINY COMMITTEE 

 

SCHEDULE OF MEETING DATES 2014/15 

 

 

 

Tuesday 22 July 2014 (5.30pm) 
Tuesday 2 September 2014  
Tuesday 30 September 2014 
Tuesday 4 November 2014 
Tuesday 2 December 2014 
Tuesday 6 January 2015 

Monday 19 January 2015 (Budget) 
Tuesday 3 February 2015 

Monday 10 February 2015 (Budget) 
Tuesday 3 March 2015 
Tuesday 7 April 2015 

Tuesday 12 May 2015 (provisional*) 
Tuesday 2 June 2015 (provisional*) 

 
 

 

Note 

The Constitution provides that, unless otherwise agreed by the OSC Chair 
and Members, the meetings will take place at the time determined by the 
Committee and in accordance with the Calendar of Meetings agreed by the 
full Council AGM, with the exception of the meeting on 22 July which is 
scheduled to commence at 5.30pm, as it falls within the holy month of 
Ramadan (26 June – 26 July). 
 


